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UKAFWSA Championships Skeleton Men 2024

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 21.02.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 Thornbury Rhys 5.15 (1) 17.75 (1) 28.17 (1) 41.49 (1) 51.64 (1) 1:01.90 (1) 48.499 (1) 99.347 (1) 132.118 (1) 1:10.02 (1) 1:10.02

2 Lewis Elliot 5.20 (2) 18.11 (2) 28.93 (4) 42.65 (2) 53.06 (2) 1:03.59 (2) 47.982 (2) 96.981 (2) 129.168 (3) 1:11.94 (2) 1:11.94 1.92 1.92

3 Holmes Arran 5.41 (7) 18.43 (8) 29.22 (6) 42.91 (6) 53.41 (5) 1:03.97 (4) 47.007 (8) 95.953 (3) 129.287 (2) 1:12.33 (3) 1:12.33 0.39 2.31

4 Carballo Adam 5.42 (8) 18.29 (6) 28.95 (5) 42.70 (3) 53.22 (3) 1:03.84 (3) 47.122 (7) 95.854 (4) 126.550 (9) 1:12.44 (4) 1:12.44 0.11 2.42

5 Jones Samuel 5.43 (9) 18.26 (4) 28.86 (3) 42.73 (4) 53.34 (4) 1:04.01 (5) 47.170 (6) 95.065 (5) 128.065 (4) 1:12.59 (5) 1:12.59 0.15 2.57

6 Vickerman Rob 5.44 (11) 18.26 (4) 28.83 (2) 42.90 (5) 53.70 (6) 1:04.38 (6) 47.177 (5) 92.581 (12) 126.670 (8) 1:12.91 (6) 1:12.91 0.32 2.89

7 Edghill Toby 5.29 (4) 18.31 (7) 29.22 (6) 43.11 (7) 53.76 (7) 1:04.55 (7) 46.981 (9) 94.193 (8) 127.249 (6) 1:13.05 (7) 1:13.05 0.14 3.03

8 Oakley David 5.22 (3) 18.12 (3) 29.27 (8) 43.35 (8) 54.16 (8) 1:04.88 (8) 47.508 (3) 93.379 (10) 127.801 (5) 1:13.35 (8) 1:13.35 0.30 3.33

9 Cocklin Tom 5.39 (5) 18.52 (9) 29.74 (10) 43.79 (10) 54.45 (9) 1:05.26 (9) 47.184 (4) 95.064 (6) 122.319 (14) 1:14.17 (9) 1:14.17 0.82 4.15

10 Marin-Ortega Carl 5.68 (12) 19.08 (12) 30.21 (11) 44.29 (11) 54.92 (11) 1:05.66 (10) 45.354 (13) 94.666 (7) 124.588 (11) 1:14.54 (10) 1:14.54 0.37 4.52

11 Perkins Dave 5.39 (5) 18.88 (11) 30.45 (12) 44.89 (12) 55.72 (12) 1:06.50 (12) 46.031 (11) 92.644 (11) 127.213 (7) 1:15.02 (11) 1:15.02 0.48 5.00

12 Willis Daniel 5.43 (9) 18.53 (10) 29.65 (9) 43.75 (9) 54.47 (10) 1:05.74 (11) 46.901 (10) 93.964 (9) 115.790 (15) 1:15.23 (12) 1:15.23 0.21 5.21

13 Diamond Scott 5.84 (14) 19.52 (14) 31.09 (14) 45.57 (14) 56.44 (13) 1:07.37 (13) 45.078 (14) 92.121 (13) 123.727 (12) 1:16.31 (13) 1:16.31 1.08 6.29

14 Hinton Mac 5.81 (13) 19.44 (13) 31.01 (13) 45.53 (13) 56.74 (14) 1:07.87 (14) 45.689 (12) 89.932 (15) 123.222 (13) 1:16.90 (14) 1:16.90 0.59 6.88

15 Whiting Aaron 6.17 (15) 20.07 (15) 32.07 (15) 46.59 (15) 57.54 (15) 1:08.48 (15) 44.307 (15) 91.586 (14) 125.622 (10) 1:17.19 (15) 1:17.19 0.29 7.17




